
Sarvate, Sarita 

3/28/2011 4:33:29 PM
Sarvate, Sarita (sarita.sarvate@cpuc.ca.gov); AKnowles@semprautilities.com 
(AKnowles@semprautilities.com); dhenry@semprautilities.com 
(dhenry@semprautilities.com); ljmanning@semprautilities.com 
(ljmanning@semprautilities.com); isabel.vera@sce.com (isabel.vera@sce.com); 
Ramaiya, Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd);
ABesa@SempraUtilities.com (ABesa@SempraUtilities.com);________
don.arambula@sce.com (don.arambula@sce.com); I Redacted I

From:
Sent:

To:

Redacted
l

amri.christianto@sce.com (amri.christianto@sce.com); ______
nbruner@semprautilities .com (nbruner@semprautilities .com); I Redacted
Redacted

dmeraz@semprautilities.com (dmeraz@semprautilities.com); 
jmendoza@semprautilities.com (jmendoza@semprautilities.com); 
Richard.Genece@sce.com (Richard.Genece@sce.com); David.Jacot@sce.com 
(David.Jacot@sce.com); CMSwaim@Semprautilities.com 
(CMSwaim@Semprautilities.com); Jack.Parkhill@sce.com 
(Jack.Parkhill@sce.com); JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com 
(JY amagata@SempraUtilities .com); [Redacted |

john.fasana@sce.comRedacted
(john.fasana@sce.com); smwilliams@semprautilities.com 
(smwilliams@semprautilities.com); EBecker@semprautilities.com 
(EBecker@semprautilities.com)
Fogel, Cathleen A. (cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); Tran, AvaN. 
(ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); Gibbs, Syreeta (syreeta.gibbs@cpuc.ca.gov); Francisco, 
Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov); Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: RE: Multi-Family Pilot Meeting

Hi:
Judging by the responses or lack thereof, I have
concluded that Wednesday, the 30th morning is the best time for us to have a
phone meeting re: the Multi-Family Pilot. I got several queries from lOUs asking
me which key people I need from their companies. So here is the bottom
line. lOUs SHOULD BRING THE KEY PEOPLE YOU NEED TO HAVE A PRODUCTIVE
DISCUSSION ABOUT THE PILOT PROPOSAL. I may not necessarily know who those
people are. But I do want to finalize next steps.
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I will send you an Outlook appt shortly.

From: Sarvate, Sarita 
Sent: Friday,
March 25, 2011 10:23 AM 
To: 'isabel.vera@sce.com';
'ljmanning@semprautilities.com'; 'dhenry@semprautilities.com';______
'AKnowles@semprautilities.com'; 'dmeraz@semprautilities.com'; [Redacted 
1 Redacted ~
'Richard.Genece@sce.com'; 'CMSwaim@Semprautilities.com'; 
'NBruner@semprautilities.com'; 'don.arambula@sce.com'; [Redacted 

f; 'jmendoza@semprautilities.com'; I Redacted _

I 'abesa@semprautilities.com'; 'David.Jacot@sce.com';

1; I RedactedI Pgrlarharl^

'Jack.Parkhill@sce.com'; 'Amri.Christianto@sce.com';[Redacted ~ 
'smwilliams@semprautilities.com'; 'JYamagata@semprautilities.com'; 
'John.Fasana@sce.com'; 'EBecker@semprautilities.com'
Cc: Francisco,
Tory; Tran, Ava N.; Gibbs, Syreeta; Fogel, Cathleen A.; Baker,
Simon
Subject: Multi-Family Pilot Meeting

Hi
All:

Since Thursday is a
holiday and since it appears that some people cannot open the Doodle pole, let 
me reiterate the key points:

It seems most people can attend a Wednesday morning meeting 
so far. However, critical people from Sempra and SCE are 
missing from the RSVPs. And we need the key people from all the 
utilities from both EE and LIEE side to be available. Don't forget 
this is just a phone-in meeting.

So please let me
know if you are all available on Wed morning. It might be better for the 
lOUs to coordinate and get back to me. Sending and receiving these 
messages is taking all of my time. Also, if you see someone missing from 
the distribution list please forward this to them.

If Wednesday is
undoable we will have to think of another time but I hesitate doing that because 
we will have to start all over again.

Sarita
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